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12 February 2014  
 

Possible transaction involving a sale of shares held by 
substantial shareholders of Wing Hang Bank, Limited (the “Company”) 

 
Disclosure of dealings in the shares of the Company 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 
 

Party Date Bought/Sold No. of shares Unit Price (HKD) Resultant balance and percentage of class 

Aberdeen Asset 
Management PLC & its 

associates 

11 February 2014 Sold 2,954 107.70 24,134,374 7.8505% 

6,154 107.80 24,128,220 7.8485% 

3,939 107.90 24,124,281 7.8472% 

6,646 108.00 24,117,635 7.8451% 

5,169 108.10 24,112,466 7.8434% 

4,431 108.20 24,108,035 7.8419% 

7,877 108.30 24,100,158 7.8394% 

1,477 108.40 24,098,681 7.8389% 

5,415 108.50 24,093,266 7.8371% 

492 108.60 24,092,774 7.8370% 

3,200 108.70 24,089,574 7.8359% 

246 108.80 24,089,328 7.8358% 
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Notes: 

1. Aberdeen Asset Management PLC is an associate of the Company under class (6) of the definition of “associate” of the Hong Kong 
Code on Takeovers and Mergers. 

2. The dealings were made for the accounts of discretionary investment clients. 


